SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED

ECOM EXPRESS LIMITED

213, 3/1, 3/2, 21/1, 21/3, Ekarajapura Village, Sulibele Hobli,
Bangalore, Karnataka - 560067, India

GSTIN : 29AAVCS1691R1Z71

GRN

Vendor Name :-
Vendor Address :-

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED

NO.71/1, Vollagerahalli

Kengeri Hobli

Mysore Road, Bengaluru Urban
Bangalore, Karnataka
India-560059

PO No :-
Inbound No :-
GRN No :-
Invoice No :-
Challan No :-

MBLPO25869
MBL000030789
MBL000030194
GTKA/24281878

PO Date :-
Create Date :-
GRN date :-
Invoice Date:-
Challan date :-

19-8-2024
27-8-2024
27-8-2024
26-8-2024

Contact No. : 9844095045

Vendor TinNo :-

MBLO00030789

Sr.

No.

SKU
Code

SKU Desc

Vendor
SKU

SKU Bin

Lot No

Lot MRP
(INR)

Exp
Qty

Recv
Qty

Unit
Price
(INR)

Taxable

Value
(INR)

CGST

SGST/UGST

IGST

CESS

Add.Cess

Total(INR)

Rate | Amount

Rate Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

69072

WEIKFIELD
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
200.00 G

106-69072

STAGING

MBL000268459

77.00

240

240

49.59

11902.32

9.00 1071.21

9.00 1071.21

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14044.74

2165

WEIKFIELD
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
100.00 G

106-2165

STAGING

MBL000196453

43.00

300

300

27.70

8309.70

9.00 747.87

747.87

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9805.45

3484

WEIKFIELD
CORNFLOUR
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
500.00 G

106-3484

STAGING

MBL000232969

90.00

120

120

61.07

7328.52

6.00 439.71

439.71

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8207.94

72625

WEIKFIELD COCOA
POWDER JAR
150.00 G

106-72625

STAGING

MBL000259706

225.00

80

80

144.92

11593.20

9.00 1043.39

1043.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13679.98

1529

WEIKFIELD
DOUBLE ACTION
BAKING POWDER
100.00 G

106-1529

STAGING

MBL000232948

36.00

600

600

24.43

14658.00

6.00 879.48

6.00 879.48

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16416.96




Sr. | SKU SKU Desc Vendor | SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp | Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess | Total(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty | Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount
Total: 1340 1340 53791.74 4181.66 4181.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 62155.07
Amount |Sixty Two Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Five and Seven paisa Only

(INR) :




